)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37166

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: sunday, April 8, 2018
Home: NCFC Red North

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Thomas Brooks 1-T

Time: 5:30 PM

Away: WCUSC ORANGE
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

NCFC Red North

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

WCUSC ORANGE

001
011
012
013
019
020
024
025
003
030
037
005
055
006
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Von Thalens LaFortune
Bryan Velazquez
Connor Piwowarski
Reece Gery

Aaron Zamora

Layne Britton

Peyton Blalock
Brandon Ortiz Marquez
Riley Preble

Cameron Small

Edwin Montelongo Villa
Axl Perry

Aedan Peacock
Mudian Mustafa

Cesar Espinoza

Mateo Olmo-Ramirez

Jeffrey Velasquez-Ramirez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




