

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37166

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST Field: Thomas Brooks 1-T

Date: Sunday, April 8, 2018 Time: 5:30 PM

Home: NCFC Red North Away: WCUSC ORANGE

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

NCFC Red North

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

WCUSC ORANGE

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
		:		001	Von Thalens LaFortune	:	1 1
		:	:	011	Bryan Velazquez	:	:
		:	:	012	Connor Piwowarski	:	:
		:	:	013	Reece Gery	:	:
		:		019	Aaron Zamora	:	:
		:		020	Layne Britton	:	:
		:		024	Peyton Blalock	:	:
		:		025	Brandon Ortiz Marquez		: :
		:		003	Riley Preble	:	:
		:	:	030	Cameron Small	:	:
		:	: :	037	Edwin Montelongo Villa	:	:
		:		005	Axl Perry	:	:
		:		055	Aedan Peacock	:	:
		:	: :	006	Mudian Mustafa	:	:
		:		007	Cesar Espinoza	:	:
		:	:	008	Mateo Olmo-Ramirez	:	:
		:	: :	009	Jeffrey Velasquez-Ramirez	:	:
		:				:	:
		:	: :			:	:
		:	: :			:	:
		:	: :			:	:
		:	: :			:	: :

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments